По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Duty=     t1    ,  0~100%t1+t2
Low: 0V
High: 10V
Through the dimming function, output current of ELN
series can be adjusted to reduce the energy consumption
or adjust the brightness of LEDs connecting to it. Two
kinds of control signal are accepted: 1~10VDC (D-Type
option) or PWM signal (P-Type option).
When there is no signal sending to the control wires
(open circuit between the two control wires), the power
supply will operate as 0V (D-Type) or 0% duty (P-Type)
of input signal and the output current will be zero.
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
ELN-30-5 5V, 0~5.0A ±5% 80mV 75%
ELN-30-9 9V, 0~3.4A ±5% 100mV 80%
ELN-30-12 12V, 0~2.5A ±5% 120mV 82%
ELN-30-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±5% 120mV 82%
ELN-30-24 24V, 0~1.25A ±5% 150mV 85%
ELN-30-27 27V, 0~1.12A ±5% 150mV 85%
ELN-30-48 48V, 0~0.63A ±5% 250mV 87%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
ELN-60-9 9V, 0~5.0A ±5% 120mV 82%
ELN-60-12 12V, 0~5.0A ±5% 120mV 85%
ELN-60-15 15V, 0~4.0A ±5% 150mV 86%
ELN-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±5% 150mV 87%
ELN-60-27 27V, 0~2.3A ±5% 200mV 87%
ELN-60-48 48V, 0~1.3A ±5% 250mV 88%
Order No.: ELN- 30 - 5 D Order No.: ELN- 30 - 5 P
(for 48V only) (for 5~27V) (for 48V only) (for 9~27V)
1-10VDC 1-10VDC
30~60W Plastic Case